99
Dual Motion Actuators
HaydonKerk Motion SolutionsTM • www.HaydonKerk.com • Phone: 800.243.2715 • International: 203.756.7441
In certain applications, it is required to have both rotary and linear motion.
Such an application, for example, is in the robotic picking and placing of com-
ponents where it may be required to axially move a component to an insertion
position and then rotate the component to screw it in place.  Another type of
application requiring a shaft, which may selectively rotate and/or reciprocate, is

 For linear actuator data for the dual motion actuators please see the 35000 Series (Size 14) and 43000 Series (Size 17)
hybrid linear actuators sections of this catalog. The curves for the rotary portion of the motors appear in the pages that follow.
Part Number Construction: Dual Motion Actuators
EXAMPLE:
LR35KH4AB-05-910  = Dual motion, 35000 Series (Size 14, 1.5-in, 35 mm sq.), 0.9° rotary, 1.8° linear,
bipolar coils, .00048-in (0.0121 mm), 5 Volts DC, 1-in (26 mm) stroke
LR 35 H 4 J 05 910
Series
number
designation
35 = 35000
Available
Series:
35000
43000
(Series
numbers
represent
width2 of motor
body)
Linear
Step Angle
H =  1.8°
K =  0.9°
M =  1.8°
 Double
 Stack
P =  0.9°
 Double
 Stack
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
 (4 wire)
6 =  Unipolar
 (6 wire)
Code ID
Resolution
Travel/Step
(Example:
J = travels
.00048-in
per step)
(Refer to travel
/step chart found
on each Series
product page.)
Voltage
(Example:
05 = 5 VDC;
12 = 12
VDC)
Custom V
available
Suffix:
Stroke
Example: –910 =
1-in (26 mm)
–XXX = Special
or custom
(Special part
numbers for custom
screw lengths and
design options will
require an issued 3
digit suffix number.
Please contact our
sales or applica-
tions engineering
department for
assistance.)
Prefix
LR =  Linear/
  Rotary